

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.523/2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the parties.

Mr. Rahul Motkari for respondent No.1.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : JULY 18, 2016

P.C.:

1. None for the parties. Dismissed for default.
2. Later on; Adv. Mr. M. M. Sathaye mentioned the matter. Considering the submissions made by the learned counsel for the applicant earlier order is recalled. Matter is restored to file.
3. At the request of the learned counsel for petitioner, Office is directed to place the matter on board on 20.08.2016.
4. The learned counsel for the applicant is directed to inform the respondent's advocate about restoration of the matter, in writing.

JUDGE